36/26

This oil tank is equipped with:
- air breather cap h 41
- round aluminium level gauge 3/4”

Welded mounting kit: rear position only.

Product images are for illustrative purposes only and may different according to the actual product, accessories and mounting kit version.

Painted Steel
RAL 7021
36/26 (sidewalls 360 mm h x 260 mm w)
Products Filter Flange Level Indicator Returns Valve Mounting kit  Adjustable LT* Dimensions Material  Product Code
range E = Spy eye Plate Ball Valve LxHXW NSOF = Steel
L = Level gauge
Multi Function @ 135 [ NS ([ ] [ ] @ Rear O 1"/4 30 365x360x260 F -0030036V000
(MF) (welded) 40 465x360x260 F -0040046Y000

50 565x360x260 F -0050056Y000

* Full tank capacity
@ inciuded O predisposed (not incl) @ not included in the standard tanks

Mounting specifics

Level indicator

A capacity
(mm) 0

365 027

465 035

565 043

425.5

286
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